
Pikeville
Post Season Baseball Roster

(Complied: May 31, 2024 at 8:00 AM)

Alignment: Region: 15 District: 59
Head Coach: Shane Simpkins

Mascot Name: Panthers
School Colors: Maroon & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Lukas Burchett
Assistant Coach(Associate Head Coach): Drew Martin
Assistant Coach: Ryan Mccoy

Superintendent: David Trimble
Principal: Brandon

Blackburn
Athletic Director: Lukas Burchett

Enrollment: 350

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
Conner Blackburn 5' 9" OF Soph.
Caden Cole 5' 6" 7th
Brady Coleman 5' 9" 140 OF Junior
Isaac Duty 6' 0" 180 INF, RHP Junior
Brayden Hagy 6' 0" Fresh.
Bradyn Hall 5' 10" 143 OF Junior
Jackson Hall 6' 0" INF, RHP Junior
Seth Hall 5' 9" INF, RHP Fresh.
Carson Hurt 6' 1" 235 1B Senior
Noah Jarrell 5' 10" C Senior
Ian Justice 6' 3" Fresh.
Zach McCoy 5' 9" C, RHP Fresh.
Cayden Newsome 5' 8" 8th
Grayson Reed 5' 7" 8th
Bash Ryan 6' 1" INF, RHP Soph.
Carson Salyers 5' 9" INF Senior
Isaiah Stanley 6' 1" Junior
Dylan Thompson 6' 1" 175 1B, LHP Senior
Kaiden Thompson 5' 8" 8th
Grant Tomlison 5' 8" Fresh.
Jeb Wilkerson 6' 0" 180 OF Senior
Sam Wright 6' 1" 160 INF, RHP Senior
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Home Away
Conner Blackburn 5' 9" OF Soph.
Cayden Newsome 5' 8" 8th
Jeb Wilkerson 6' 0" 180 OF Senior
Grant Tomlison 5' 8" Fresh.
Kaiden Thompson 5' 8" 8th
Dylan Thompson 6' 1" 175 1B, LHP Senior
Isaiah Stanley 6' 1" Junior
Carson Salyers 5' 9" INF Senior
Bash Ryan 6' 1" INF, RHP Soph.
Grayson Reed 5' 7" 8th
Zach McCoy 5' 9" C, RHP Fresh.
Caden Cole 5' 6" 7th
Ian Justice 6' 3" Fresh.
Noah Jarrell 5' 10" C Senior
Carson Hurt 6' 1" 235 1B Senior
Seth Hall 5' 9" INF, RHP Fresh.
Jackson Hall 6' 0" INF, RHP Junior
Bradyn Hall 5' 10" 143 OF Junior
Brayden Hagy 6' 0" Fresh.
Isaac Duty 6' 0" 180 INF, RHP Junior
Brady Coleman 5' 9" 140 OF Junior
Sam Wright 6' 1" 160 INF, RHP Senior
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